
Table V.7
Leading Medicare Physician and Supplier BETOS, Classifications Based on Allowed Charges

Calendar Years 2007 and 2008

Description

2007          
Medicare    

Allowed Charges                                  

2008          
Medicare    

Allowed Charges                                  

All BETOS Codes $110,709,005,713 $113,919,681,013

BETOS Code

M1B Office Visits - Established 13,810,986,362 13,914,856,133
O1E Other Drugs 7,492,687,007 7,680,076,818
M2B Hospital Visit - Subsequent 6,381,130,930 6,394,866,996
O1A Ambulance 4,912,029,661 5,272,446,418
M6 Consultations 4,260,184,706 4,232,790,021
P6C Minor Procedures - Other (MPFS) 3,447,880,479 3,724,806,671
D1E Other DME 3,323,966,818 3,651,778,172
T1H Lab Tests - Other (Non-MPFS) 2,736,561,065 2,976,450,222
D1C Oxygen and Supplies 2,823,153,394 2,937,015,012

NOTE:  BETOS is the Berenson/Eggers Type of Service classification system, a joint Urban Institute/Centers for
Medicare and Medicaid Services effort.

SOURCE:  CMS/ORDI December 2009


	V.7

